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OFFICIAL LANGUAGES OF CANADA, AN ACT 
RESPECTING THE STATUS 

Bill C-120 (Cont'd)
Constitutionality, witnesses, 

committee study
French version, exception taken, 

total revision
Provincial laws, bill violation 
"Public" use in various clauses

PELLETIER, HON. GERARD, SECRETARY 
OF STATE OF CANADA

Bilingual Districts 
Provincial laws violation,
Bill C-120

QUEBEC, PROVINCE OF
Premier of Quebec, conversations 
with Minister of Justice

REPORTS TO THE HOUSE 
First

TURNER, HON. J.N., MINISTER OF JUSTICE 
AND ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 

Canada Gazette — Official 
Gazette of Canada 

Citizens of neither English nor 
French origin

Commissioner of Official Languages, 
powers, duties

Courts, Provincial, bilingualism 
French language texts

WITNESSES
Maxwell, D.S., Deputy Minister 

of Justice
Pelletier, Hon. Gerard,

Secretary of State of Canada

2-7,68-75

190-194
20-23
131-133

34-36,40

22

194

(5-3—5-11)

9-11

102-103

367-371
183-185
189,190

32,78

22,34-36,40


