OFFICIAL LANGUAGES OF CANADA, AN ACT RESPECTING THE STATUS Bill C-120 (Cont'd)	Page
Constitutionality, witnesses,	
committee study French version, exception taken,	2-7,68-75
total revision	190-194
Provincial laws, bill violation	20-23
"Public" use in various clauses	131-133
PELLETIER, HON. GÉRARD, SECRETARY OF STATE OF CANADA	
Bilingual Districts Provincial laws violation,	34-36,40
Bill C-120	22
QUEBEC, PROVINCE OF Premier of Quebec, conversations	
with Minister of Justice	194
REPORTS TO THE HOUSE	
First	(5-3-5-11)
TURNER, HON. J.N., MINISTER OF JUSTICE AND ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA Canada Gazette Official	
Gazette of Canada Citizens of neither English nor	9-11
French origin Commissioner of Official Languages,	102-103
powers, duties	367-371
Courts, Provincial, bilingualism	183-185
French language texts	189,190
WITNESSES	
Maxwell, D.S., Deputy Minister	
of Justice	32,78

Maxwell, D.S., Deputy Minister	
of Justice	32,78
Pelletier, Hon. Gérard,	
Secretary of State of Canada	22,34-36,40

Page